Features
1 of 9
Optimum Technology
Matching®  Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS

support, contact RFMD at (+1) 336-678-5570 or sales-support@rfmd.com.
RFFC0085
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RFFC0085 25pc Sample Bag
RFFC0085SB 5pc Sample Bag
RFFC0085SR 100pc Tape and Reel
RFFC0085TR7 2500pc Tape and Reel
RFFC0085PCK-410 RFFC0085 Evaluation Board and 5pc Sample Bag